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Course Station

Te
am

 #

Company First Name Score

Red 1B 29 Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Roy Baring 96

Red 2 30 Security Service Federal CU Jay Gable 96

Red 2 30 Security Service Federal CU Charles Goss 94

Red 1B 29 Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Justin McGray 93

Red 1B 29 Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Brooks Holzhausen 93

Red 2 30 Security Service Federal CU Leon 93

Red 10 48 Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Travis Weems 91

Yellow 10 21 Texas AllPoints Surveying Kyle Netterville 91

Yellow 10 21 Texas AllPoints Surveying Aaron Slavik 90

Yellow 10 21 Texas AllPoints Surveying JR Cooper 89

Red 4 34 Parrish & Co Eric Bernal 88

Red 9 45 UFP Industries Justin Fishback 88

Red 10 48 Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Fred Wakefield 87

Yellow 7 14 Broadway Bank Dustin Morgenroth 87

Red 3B 33 Kent Moore Cabinets Randall Hampton 86

Red 4B 35 Parrish & Co David Walton 86

Red 10 48 Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Justin Stool 86

Yellow 9 18 DR Horton Scott Witte 86

Red 8B 44 AHV Communities Jorge Flores 85

Yellow 9 18 DR Horton Brad Urbanczyk 85

Red 1 28 Armadillo Homes Matt Garza 83

Red 3 32 Security Service Federal CU Willie Rakowitz 83

Red 10 48 Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Warren Mutz 83

Red 12B 53 DPIS Builder Services Jason Atzenhoffer 83

Yellow 10 21 Texas AllPoints Surveying Steve Wilson 83

Yellow 12 25 MG Building Materials Sean Kemmy 83

Red 4 34 Parrish & Co James Woody Nance 82

Red 7 41 Lighting Inc. Gabe Trinidad 82

Red 7B 42 Lighting Inc. Lou Bridges 82

Red 9B 46 Radiant Roofing Wyatt Miller 82
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Yellow 4 7 You Name It Specialities Enoc Latham 82

Yellow 9 18 DR Horton Tony Ippolito 82

Red 1B 29 Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN MJ Classen 81

Red 6B 39 Mckenzie Restoration Johnathan Clark 81

Red 11B 51 The Schrader Group Kevin Gomez 81

Red 2 30 Security Service Federal CU Shannon Young 80

Red 5 36 84 Lumber Travis Mayor 80

Red 9B 46 Radiant Roofing Spencer Feasel 80

Red 9B 46 Radiant Roofing Paul Deyoung 80

Yellow 7 14 Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 80

Red 4B 35 Parrish & Co Michael Copeland 79

Red 6B 39 Mckenzie Restoration Tommy Martinez 79

Red 5B 36 84 Lumber Steve Carter 78

Red 12 52 Timberlake Cabinet Company Wayne Allen 78

Yellow 1 1 Builders FirstSource Kendall Jackson 78

Yellow 12 25 MG Building Materials Eric Thomas 78

Red 7B 42 Lighting Inc. Ghost 77

Red 9 45 UFP Industries Ted Cerwin 77

Red 12 52 Timberlake Cabinet Company Dan Lacount 77

Yellow 2B 4 Builders FirstSource Ross Benline 77

Red 3 32 Security Service Federal CU Isaac Rodriguez 76

Red 5 37 84 Lumber David Keller 76

Red 12 52 Timberlake Cabinet Company Chris Bell 76

Yellow 1B 2 Builders FirstSource Scott Sensat 76

Yellow 9 18 DR Horton Mike Mizell 76

Yellow 9B 19 Perry Homes Mike Allen 76

Red 3 32 Security Service Federal CU Alan Gresham 75

Red 9 45 UFP Industries Troy Eckhert 75

Yellow 7 14 Broadway Bank John Cruz 75

Red 11 50 The Schrader Group Bronson Ketchum 74

Yellow 10B 22 Elite Stone / CRS Marble Greg Johnson 74
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Yellow 11B 24 MG Building Materials Brad Imes 74

Yellow 11B 24 MG Building Materials Chris Trevino 74

Red 5 36 84 Lumber Clint Ciomperlik 73

Red 11 50 The Schrader Group Michael Chapman 73

Red 11B 51 The Schrader Group Wes Burke 73

Yellow 2 3 Builders FirstSource Clint Bayless 73

Red 6 38 Lanehart Electric Juan Rubacalva 72

Yellow 5B 10 Sitterle Homes Austin 72

Red 3B 33 Kent Moore Cabinets Charlie Deanda 71

Red 6B 39 Mckenzie Restoration Richard Schott 71

Red 8B 44 AHV Communities Lucas Nadeau 71

Yellow 2 3 Builders FirstSource Shayne Anderson 71

Yellow 2B 4 Builders FirstSource Kevin Callendar 71

Yellow 4 7 You Name It Specialities Todd Haby 71

Yellow 4 7 You Name It Specialities Todd Meuth 71

Yellow 4 7 You Name It Specialities John Schuehle 71

Yellow 7 14 Broadway Bank Keith Shelly 71

Yellow 9B 19 Perry Homes Kevin Smith 71

Red 1 28 Armadillo Homes Corey Dean 70

Red 1 28 Armadillo Homes Eddy Gonzalez 70

Red 3B 33 Kent Moore Cabinets Dwayne Vadnias 70

Red 4B 35 Parrish & Co Brette Parrish 70

Red 5 37 84 Lumber Christian Romaguera 70

Red 8 43 Boise Cascade Bob DiCanni 70

Yellow 1 1 Builders FirstSource Brian Sebesta 70

Yellow 7B 15 MG Mortgage Mike Lindeman 70

Yellow 9B 19 Perry Homes Lloyd Alexander 70

Yellow 11 26 MG Building Materials Jase Clark 70

Red 4B 35 Parrish & Co Zac Zahirniak 69

Red 7 41 Lighting Inc. E.T. Trevino 69

Yellow 3 5 Builders FirstSource / JRDS Ceasar Aguirre 69
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Yellow 12 25 MG Building Materials Justin Johnson 69

Red 8 43 Boise Cascade John Farias 68

Yellow 2 3 Builders FirstSource Juan Villarreal 68

Yellow 3 5 Builders FirstSource / JRDS Nathan Merecka 68

Yellow 3 5 Builders FirstSource / JRDS Darryl Schneider 68

Yellow 9B 19 Perry Homes Matt Goles 67

Yellow 12B 26 MG Building Materials JR Zamarano 67

Red 4 34 Parrish & Co Brian Guess 66

Red 8 43 Boise Cascade Weston Siler 66

Yellow 2B 4 Builders FirstSource Vince Avila 66

Yellow 5 9 Sitterle Homes Gary Meinert 66

Yellow 7B 15 MG Mortgage  Johnny Zunker 66

Yellow 11B 26 MG Building Materials Jerry Peradez 66

Red 12B 53 DPIS Builder Services Matt Moore 65

Yellow 5 9 Sitterle Homes Jeff Buell 65

Yellow 8B 17 Prime Seemless Gutters Cliff Meneley 65

Yellow 10B 22 Elite Stone / CRS Marble Tarfa 65

Red 4 34 Parrish & Co David Blake 64

Red 7B 42 Lighting Inc. Jeff Floyd 64

Red 12B 53 DPIS Builder Services Jason Harmon 64

Yellow 5 9 Sitterle Homes Kirk Golsch 64

Yellow 7B 15 MG Mortgage Ryan Brubaker 64

Yellow 8B 17 Prime Seemless Gutters Andrew Johnson 64

Red 6 38 Lanehart Electric Jeremiah Harris 63

Red 6 38 Lanehart Electric Gilbert Salas 63

Red 9 45 UFP Industries Charles Stehling 63

Red 11B 51 The Schrader Group Jesse Segovia 63

Red 9B 46 Bobby 62

Yellow 2 3 Builders FirstSource David Champagne 62

Yellow 5 9 Sitterle Homes Frank Sitterle 62

Yellow 5B 10 Sitterle Homes Ghost 62



GSABA - Individual

Red 8 43 Boise Cascade Rick Nesser 61

Yellow 4B 8 Homeworks Gilbert Sanchez 61

Yellow 10B 22 Elite Stone / CRS Marble Terry McFaddin 61

Yellow 11B 24 MG Building Materials Nick Guerra 61

Red 7B 42 Lighting Inc. Hal Schwartz 60

Yellow 6B 12 Infinity Concrete Manuel Madleo 60

Yellow 12B 26 MG Building Materials Ralph Limon 60

Red 6B 39 Mckenzie Restoration Scott Contreras 59

Yellow 11B 24 MG Building Materials Alex Duron 59

Yellow 4B 8 Homeworks Devon Donald 58

Yellow 5B 10 Sitterle Homes Jeff Kuamara 58

Yellow 5B 10 Sitterle Homes Dave Wisely 58

Red 11 50 The Schrader Group Raul Jimenez 57

Yellow 1B 2 Builders FirstSource Patrick Siler 57

Yellow 6B 12 Josh 57

Red 1 28 Armadillo Homes Bobby Mueller 56

Yellow 10B 22 Elite Stone / CRS Marble Lauren Newburn 56

Red 11 50 The Schrader Group Thomas Fryer 55

Yellow 1B 2 Builders FirstSource David Sparks 55

Red 6 38 Lanehart Electric Robert Solis 54

Red 8B 44 AHV Communities Alex Cabrera 54

Red 11B 51 The Schrader Group Drew Fuentes 54

Red 12B 53 DPIS Builder Services Fernando Vasquez 54

Yellow 2B 4 Builders FirstSource George Limon 54

Yellow 3 5 Builders FirstSource / JRDS Jaime Flores 54

Red 3 32 Security Service Federal CU Jorge Duran 53

Red 3B 33 Kent Moore Cabinets Steven Molina 53

Yellow 1 1 Builders FirstSource Juan Perez 53

Yellow 7B 15 MG Mortgage Jason Vallier 53

Yellow 12 25 MG Building Materials Eric Hage 53

Red 5B 37 84 Lumber Tom Graber 52



GSABA - Individual

Red 7 41 Lighting Inc. Ralph/Raul Flores 51

Red 8B 44 AHV Communities Giancarlo Garza 51

Yellow 6B 12 Darek 51

Yellow 4B 8 Homeworks Andy Holland 50

Yellow 1 1 Builders FirstSource Robert DiCanni 49

Yellow 11 23 MG Building Materials Barry Hanes 48

Red 12 52 Timberlake Cabinet Company Jordan Simpson 47

Yellow 8B 17 Prime Seemless Gutters Mike Ortiz 47

Yellow 12 26 MG Building Materials Art Caster 46

Yellow 6 11 Sitterle Homes Indiao Johnson 45

Yellow 6B 12 Erik 44

Yellow 12B 26 MG Building Materials Hector Zamarano 44

Yellow 8B 17 Prime Seemless Gutters Billy Craft 41

Yellow 6 11 Sitterle Homes Melisa Dyer 40

Yellow 12B 26 MG Building Materials Daniel Quiroz 30

Red 7 41 Lighting Inc. LeAnn Day 26

Yellow 1B 2 Builders FirstSource Randi McCrary 25

Yellow 6 11 Sitterle Homes Margo Villarreal 18

Yellow 6 11 Sitterle Homes Taryn Morris 10

Yellow 4B 8 Homeworks Dominic Alongi 5
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Red 2 30 Security Service Federal CU Jay Gable 96

Red 2 30 Security Service Federal CU Charles Goss 94

Red 2 30 Security Service Federal CU Shannon Young 80

Red 2 30 Security Service Federal CU Leon 93
30 Total 363

Red 1B 29 Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Roy Baring 96

Red 1B 29 Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN MJ Classen 81

Red 1B 29 Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Justin McGray 93

Red 1B 29 Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Brooks Holzhausen 93
29 Total 363

Yellow 10 21 Texas AllPoints Surveying JR Cooper 89

Yellow 10 21 Texas AllPoints Surveying Kyle Netterville 91

Yellow 10 21 Texas AllPoints Surveying Aaron Slavik 90

Yellow 10 21 Texas AllPoints Surveying Steve Wilson 83
21 Total 353

Red 10 48 Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Warren Mutz 83

Red 10 48 Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Justin Stool 86

Red 10 48 Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Fred Wakefield 87

Red 10 48 Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Travis Weems 91
48 Total 347

Yellow 9 18 DR Horton Tony Ippolito 82

Yellow 9 18 DR Horton Mike Mizell 76

Yellow 9 18 DR Horton Brad Urbanczyk 85

Yellow 9 18 DR Horton Scott Witte 86
18 Total 329
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Yellow 7 14 Broadway Bank John Cruz 75

Yellow 7 14 Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 80

Yellow 7 14 Broadway Bank Dustin Morgenroth 87

Yellow 7 14 Broadway Bank Keith Shelly 71
14 Total 313

Red 4B 35 Parrish & Co Michael Copeland 79

Red 4B 35 Parrish & Co Brette Parrish 70

Red 4B 35 Parrish & Co David Walton 86

Red 4B 35 Parrish & Co Zac Zahirniak 69
35 Total 304

Red 9B 46 Radiant Roofing Spencer Feasel 80

Red 9B 46 Radiant Roofing Wyatt Miller 82

Red 9B 46 Radiant Roofing Paul Deyoung 80

Red 9B 46 Bobby 62
46 Total 304

Red 9 45 UFP Industries Ted Cerwin 77

Red 9 45 UFP Industries Troy Eckhert 75

Red 9 45 UFP Industries Justin Fishback 88

Red 9 45 UFP Industries Charles Stehling 63
45 Total 303

Red 4 34 Parrish & Co Eric Bernal 88

Red 4 34 Parrish & Co Brian Guess 66

Red 4 34 Parrish & Co David Blake 64

Red 4 34 Parrish & Co James Woody Nance 82
34 Total 300

Yellow 4 7 You Name It Specialities Todd Haby 71

Yellow 4 7 You Name It Specialities Enoc Latham 82

Yellow 4 7 You Name It Specialities Todd Meuth 71

Yellow 4 7 You Name It Specialities John Schuehle 71
7 Total 295
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Red 6B 39 Mckenzie Restoration Scott Contreras 59

Red 6B 39 Mckenzie Restoration Johnathan Clark 81

Red 6B 39 Mckenzie Restoration Richard Schott 71

Red 6B 39 Mckenzie Restoration Tommy Martinez 79
39 Total 290

Red 3 32 Security Service Federal CU Alan Gresham 75

Red 3 32 Security Service Federal CU Willie Rakowitz 83

Red 3 32 Security Service Federal CU Isaac Rodriguez 76

Red 3 32 Security Service Federal CU Jorge Duran 53
32 Total 287

Yellow 9B 19 Perry Homes Lloyd Alexander 70

Yellow 9B 19 Perry Homes Mike Allen 76

Yellow 9B 19 Perry Homes Matt Goles 67

Yellow 9B 19 Perry Homes Kevin Smith 71
19 Total 284

Red 7B 42 Lighting Inc. Ghost 77

Red 7B 42 Lighting Inc. Lou Bridges 82

Red 7B 42 Lighting Inc. Hal Schwartz 60

Red 7B 42 Lighting Inc. Jeff Floyd 64
42 Total 283

Yellow 12 25 MG Building Materials Eric Thomas 78

Yellow 12 25 MG Building Materials Justin Johnson 69

Yellow 12 25 MG Building Materials Eric Hage 53

Yellow 12 25 MG Building Materials Sean Kemmy 83
25 Total 283

Red 3B 33 Kent Moore Cabinets Dwayne Vadnias 70

Red 3B 33 Kent Moore Cabinets Steven Molina 53

Red 3B 33 Kent Moore Cabinets Randall Hampton 86

Red 3B 33 Kent Moore Cabinets Charlie Deanda 71
33 Total 280
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Red 1 28 Armadillo Homes Corey Dean 70

Red 1 28 Armadillo Homes Matt Garza 83

Red 1 28 Armadillo Homes Eddy Gonzalez 70

Red 1 28 Armadillo Homes Bobby Mueller 56
28 Total 279

Red 12 52 Timberlake Cabinet Company Wayne Allen 78

Red 12 52 Timberlake Cabinet Company Chris Bell 76

Red 12 52 Timberlake Cabinet Company Dan Lacount 77

Red 12 52 Timberlake Cabinet Company Jordan Simpson 47
52 Total 278

Yellow 2 3 Builders FirstSource Shayne Anderson 71

Yellow 2 3 Builders FirstSource Clint Bayless 73

Yellow 2 3 Builders FirstSource David Champagne 62

Yellow 2 3 Builders FirstSource Juan Villarreal 68
3 Total 274

Red 11B 51 The Schrader Group Wes Burke 73

Red 11B 51 The Schrader Group Drew Fuentes 54

Red 11B 51 The Schrader Group Kevin Gomez 81

Red 11B 51 The Schrader Group Jesse Segovia 63
51 Total 271

Yellow 2B 4 Builders FirstSource Vince Avila 66

Yellow 2B 4 Builders FirstSource Ross Benline 77

Yellow 2B 4 Builders FirstSource Kevin Callendar 71

Yellow 2B 4 Builders FirstSource George Limon 54
4 Total 268

Red 12B 53 DPIS Builder Services Jason Atzenhoffer 83

Red 12B 53 DPIS Builder Services Jason Harmon 64

Red 12B 53 DPIS Builder Services Matt Moore 65

Red 12B 53 DPIS Builder Services Fernando Vasquez 54
53 Total 266
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Red 8 43 Boise Cascade Weston Siler 66

Red 8 43 Boise Cascade John Farias 68

Red 8 43 Boise Cascade Bob DiCanni 70

Red 8 43 Boise Cascade Rick Nesser 61
43 Total 265

Red 8B 44 AHV Communities Alex Cabrera 54

Red 8B 44 AHV Communities Jorge Flores 85

Red 8B 44 AHV Communities Giancarlo Garza 51

Red 8B 44 AHV Communities Lucas Nadeau 71
44 Total 261

Red 11 50 The Schrader Group Michael Chapman 73

Red 11 50 The Schrader Group Thomas Fryer 55

Red 11 50 The Schrader Group Raul Jimenez 57

Red 11 50 The Schrader Group Bronson Ketchum 74
50 Total 259

Yellow 3 5 Builders FirstSource / JRDS Ceasar Aguirre 69

Yellow 3 5 Builders FirstSource / JRDS Jaime Flores 54

Yellow 3 5 Builders FirstSource / JRDS Nathan Merecka 68

Yellow 3 5 Builders FirstSource / JRDS Darryl Schneider 68
5 Total 259

Yellow 5 9 Sitterle Homes Jeff Buell 65

Yellow 5 9 Sitterle Homes Kirk Golsch 64

Yellow 5 9 Sitterle Homes Gary Meinert 66

Yellow 5 9 Sitterle Homes Frank Sitterle 62
9 Total 257

Yellow 10B 22 Elite Stone / CRS Marble Lauren Newburn 56

Yellow 10B 22 Elite Stone / CRS Marble Terry McFaddin 61

Yellow 10B 22 Elite Stone / CRS Marble Tarfa 65

Yellow 10B 22 Elite Stone / CRS Marble Greg Johnson 74
22 Total 256



GSABA - Team

Yellow 7B 15 MG Mortgage Mike Lindeman 70

Yellow 7B 15 MG Mortgage Jason Vallier 53

Yellow 7B 15 MG Mortgage  Johnny Zunker 66

Yellow 7B 15 MG Mortgage Ryan Brubaker 64
15 Total 253

Red 6 38 Lanehart Electric Jeremiah Harris 63

Red 6 38 Lanehart Electric Juan Rubacalva 72

Red 6 38 Lanehart Electric Gilbert Salas 63

Red 6 38 Lanehart Electric Robert Solis 54
38 Total 252

Yellow 1 1 Builders FirstSource Robert DiCanni 49

Yellow 1 1 Builders FirstSource Kendall Jackson 78

Yellow 1 1 Builders FirstSource Juan Perez 53

Yellow 1 1 Builders FirstSource Brian Sebesta 70
1 Total 250

Yellow 5B 10 Sitterle Homes Jeff Kuamara 58

Yellow 5B 10 Sitterle Homes Dave Wisely 58

Yellow 5B 10 Sitterle Homes Austin 72

Yellow 5B 10 Sitterle Homes Ghost 62
10 Total 250

Yellow 12 26 MG Building Materials Art Caster 46

Yellow 12B 26 MG Building Materials Hector Zamarano 44

Yellow 12B 26 MG Building Materials Daniel Quiroz 30

Yellow 12B 26 MG Building Materials JR Zamarano 67

Yellow 12B 26 MG Building Materials Ralph Limon 60
26 Total 247
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Red 7 41 Lighting Inc. LeAnn Day 26

Red 7 41 Lighting Inc. Ralph/Raul Flores 51

Red 7 41 Lighting Inc. E.T. Trevino 69

Red 7 41 Lighting Inc. Gabe Trinidad 82
41 Total 228

Yellow 8B 17 Prime Seemless Gutters Andrew Johnson 64

Yellow 8B 17 Prime Seemless Gutters Mike Ortiz 47

Yellow 8B 17 Prime Seemless Gutters Billy Craft 41

Yellow 8B 17 Prime Seemless Gutters Cliff Meneley 65
17 Total 217

Yellow 1B 2 Builders FirstSource Randi McCrary 25

Yellow 1B 2 Builders FirstSource Scott Sensat 76

Yellow 1B 2 Builders FirstSource Patrick Siler 57

Yellow 1B 2 Builders FirstSource David Sparks 55
2 Total 213

Yellow 6B 12 Infinity Concrete Manuel Madleo 60

Yellow 6B 12 Infinity Concrete Erik 44

Yellow 6B 12 Infinity Concrete Josh 57

Yellow 6B 12 Infinity Concrete Darek 51
12 Total 212

Yellow 11B 24 MG Building Materials Brad Imes 74

Yellow 11B 24 MG Building Materials Alex Duron 59

Yellow 11B 24 MG Building Materials Nick Guerra 61
24 Total 194

Yellow 4B 8 Homeworks Gilbert Sanchez 61

Yellow 4B 8 Homeworks Devon Donald 58

Yellow 4B 8 Homeworks Dominic Alongi 5

Yellow 4B 8 Homeworks Andy Holland 50
8 Total 174
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Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Security Service Federal CU Jay Gable 96 HOA

Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Security Service Federal CU Jay Gable 96

Security Service Federal CU Charles Goss 94

Security Service Federal CU Shannon Young 80

Security Service Federal CU Leon 93

363

Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Roy Baring 96

Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN MJ Classen 81

Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Justin McGray 93

Chesmar Homes/TEX-SAN Brooks Holzhausen 93

363

Texas AllPoints Surveying JR Cooper 89

Texas AllPoints Surveying Kyle Netterville 91

Texas AllPoints Surveying Aaron Slavik 90

Texas AllPoints Surveying Steve Wilson 83
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